Final Result

Party Lap
Place Name Plate Team Points Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
1 Reese Batchelder 1091 Highland High School 500 40:22.8
2 Averle Batchelder 6576 Highland High School 490 42:08.0

* Bonus Points
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1 Wyatt Zufelt

2 Jacob Fackrell
3 Kaius Andrus
4 Henry Sarthou
5 Owen Smith

6 Corey Sayer

7 Kaden Ricks
8 Kale Sarthou

9 Grant Sands

* Bonus Points

Plate

8254

1054

1055

6156

1432

1053

7207

8256

6153

Team

Madison High School
Rigby High School
Rigby High School
Teton Valley Composite
Thunder Ridge
Thunder Ridge

Rigby High School
Teton Valley Composite

Idaho Falls Composite

Results By Idaho Interscholastic Cycling League

Final Result

Party Lap

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 34:16.7
490 37:48.7
481 39:26.6
472 41:06.7
464 44:44.2
456 50:23.2
448 51:15.3
441 52:54.5
434 57:16.6
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